OTAUMZ

4 BXOA

HoBoctHn

Bcero domnmuepos 304 Bcero y4aCTHMKM MPEOAOAEAN 786.9 KM
Cpeanuit temn: 06:47 MUH/KM  MAKCUMMAAbHbIM TEMI: 04:58 MUH/KM

B

of 4

Om Carxm-[lemepbypza

~24%
ANCTAHLLAS oA Bosp.rpynna BeeAMTE MMA AU KOMAHAY
0.140.8 v ALL v v O X
Mecto C1.  Pamumamsa Uma (T.P.) PernoH, KomaHaa PesyAbTaThI M| X B3p.rp  Temn
Ne
1 848 AabaHiok AHApen (2015) Mocksa & 0:05:24,5 M-1 " MI0-1 04:01 MmH/KM
2 859  AnHM4eHko BAaammmp (2015) Mocksa & 0:05:40,4 M-2  MI0-2 04:18 muH/km
3 884  XKutkoB Muxama (2015) HoBocubupck & 0:05:41,1 M-3  MI10-3 04:18 MuH/KM
4 871 3axposa AAuHa (2015) Caparos & 0:05:56,7 X-1 XKI0-T 06:36 mut/km
5 838 Kartkos Hukura (2016) Muacc & 0:05:59,2 M-4  MI0-4 (04:38 MUH/KM
6 858 >apkos Bacmawii (2015) Mockaa & 0:06:01,7 M-5 MI0-5 06:41 muH/km
7 857  AHTbIKOB MCMaMAb (2015) HyBaLuckas pecnybAmka ¥ 0:06:06,1 M-6  MI0-6 06:46 MuH/KM
8 843 Hukoaaes Makcum (2016) Mocksa & 0:06:12,9 M-7  MI0-7 06:54 muH/Km
9 860  XoTbkuH Baamm (2015) Yebokcapsl & 0:06:13,8 M-8  MI0-8 0g:54 muH/km
10 847 Sposon Aemua (2016) PocTtos Ha AoHy ¥ 0:06:13,9 M-9  MI0-9 04:54 muH/km
11 832 TMapLummkosa EsreHms (2015) Mocksa & 0:06:15,0 K-2 KI10-2 04:56 muH/km
12 833 AmaHtaesa AAéHa (2015) TiomeHb ¥ 0:06:32,6 K-3  XKI10-3 07:16 muH/km
13 856 Tleoprmes 3axap (2015) Hebokcapel & 0:06:36,7 M-10  MI10-  (7:20 muH/KMm
10
14 831 MaHymaosa KceHus (2015) TiomeHb & 0:06:40,2 X-4  X10-4 07:24 mun/km
15 822 OkoAenos Aes (2016) Mepmb & 0:06:41,1 M-11 MI0-  (07:26 muH/km
11
= - - ol
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

DNF

853

842

830

826

823

846

835

824

886

850

828

839

827

854

837

829

836

852

840

834

844

845

821

851

825

Kocapes Erop (2015)

MaalokH MUPOH (2016)

KpacHosa Cocobs (2015)
PeLueTtHmnkosa Codoums (2016)
AOATMX AHHA (2016)

CrenaHos Makcum (2016)

CasuHuesa Maprapwura (2015)
AoAHHA Mapwus (2016)

MypaLuesa AAekcaHapa (2015)

KpytnieHko Aptém (2015)

Kpacosckas MapuHa (2016)

Pe3HnK AQHMMA (2016)

LLakyposa dseAmHa (2016)

Ckaykos AHApen (2015)

MAbICOB AeOHMA (2016)

FrabapaxmarHosa Amams (2015)

bopoanH Mapk (2016)

BbukyypmH gdpocaas (2015)

MaeaoB Cepren (2016)

M6artosa Bukropwms (2015)

MAbMH TnXOH (2016)

ByAy4eBckmit UAbs (2016)

AdbaHaceHkoBa Mapwusd (2016)

MoaknH Ceprei (2015)

MBaHUUKas AHa (2016)

Muacc

Yebokcapesl

Yebokcapesl
bawikmpumsg
Mwnacc

Yebokcapsl

EkatepumHbypr
Munacc

HoBocmbupck

Muacc

Muacc

Muacc

3aartoycT

Muacc

Muacc

Muacc

Muacc

Muacc

Yebokcapsl

bAaaroselLMHCK

Muacc

Muacc

Muacc

Muacc

Yebokcapsl

& 0:06:50,0
& 0:06:51,2

& 0:07:01,4
# 0:07:07,5
& 0:07:09.9
# 0:07:13,6

£ 0:07:19,2
& 0:07:25,2

# 0:07:31,2
# 0:07:37.0
# 0:07:38,3
¥ 0:07:47,0
# 0:07:58,0
¥ 0:08:04,4
#0:08:11,8
¥ 0:08:14,6
# 0:08:30,4
¥ 0:08:47.8
¥ 0:08:59.5
# 0:09:10,9
¥ 0:09:16,8
¥ 0:09:45,2
¥ 0:09:53,4

£ 0:10:01,7

X-5

X-6

X-7

M-15

X-8

X-9

X-10

M-16

X-11

M-17

X-12

M-18

M-19

M10 -
22

X10 -

M10 -
23

M10 -
24

X10 -

M10 -
25

07:36 MUH/KM

07:36 MUH/KM

07:47 MUH/KM
07:56 MUH/KM
07:58 MUH/KM

08:00 MUH/KM

08:07 MUH/KM
08:15 MUH/KM

08:22 MUH/KM

08:27 MUH/KM

08:30 MUH/KM

08:38 MUH/KM

08:51 MUH/KM

08:57 MUH/KM

09:06 MUH/KM

09:09 MUH/KM

09:28 MUH/KM

09:44 MUH/KM

09:58 MUH/KM

10:13 MUH/KM

10:17 MUH/KM

10:49 MUH/KM

10:57 MUH/KM

11:06 MUH/KM
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